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Monday June 7, 2021 - Red Dragon (Spring)

Player

Cole Garner
Brandon Giguere
Garrett Wyman
Doug McGray
Cody Hemingway
Jeremiah Jones
Ben Downing
Jason Ducharme
Brad Forgues
Nate Letourneau
Connor Twomey
Jerry Pepin

Jon McNally
Brandon Forgues
Mike Forbes
Keller Wyman

Score
56
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
61
62
64
64
66
71
71
72

Starting Tag

Monday June 21, 2021 - Talon (long tee 17)

Jeremiah Jones
Ron Loring

Brad Forgues
Cole Garner
Jason Ducharme
Jon McNally
Brandon Giguere
James Ritchie
Dorian Robinson
Chris Windhorst
Garrett Wyman
Brandon Forgues
Keller Wyman
Connor Twomey
Jerry Pepin

Mike Forbes
Casey Holmes

55
61
61
65
65
65
67
67
69
69
72
72
72
74
74
76
77

Monday July 5, 2021 - Red Dragon (Summer)

Luke Frye

Mike Thibodeau
Brad Forgues
Sean Cormier
Michael Davala
Garrett Wyman
Nate Letourneau
Cole Garner

51
52
53
53
54
55
55
56

27
15

30

10

Ending Tag
1
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Payout
S 28.00
S 20.00
S 14.00
S 10.00
S 8.00

28.00
20.00
14.00
10.00
8.00
5.00
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28.00
20.00
15.00
13.00
12.00
10.00

7.00

5.00
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15
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23

O 00 NO ULl B WN -

N NNNNNRRRRRRBRRR R
U D WNRPROWOONOULDAWNIERO

Ryan Rathbun
Jason Ducharme
Ron Loring

Doug McGray
Connor Twomey
Casey Holmes
Brandon Giguere
Ben Downing
Keller Wyman
James Ritchie
Kevin Holmes
Jerry Pepin
Brandon Forgues
Jon McNally
Danny Sanford

Monday July 19, 2021 - Talon (short tee 17)

Cody Hemingway
Luke Frye

Dorian Robinson
Brandon Giguere
Garrett Wyman
Josh Paquet
Mike Thibodeau
Cole Garner
Matt McLean
Ryan Rathbun
Ron Loring

Doug McGray
Nate Letourneau
Keller Wyman
Brad Forgues
Jason Ducharme
Jerry Pepin

Jon McNally
Dylan Turner
Connor Twomey
Jon Flanders
Kyle Teacutter
Kris Tinker

Kevin Knight
Danny Sanford

57
58
59
59
59
59
60
63
63
64
66
67
68
68
72

55
57
60
60
62
62
63
63
63
64
64
65
68
68
69
69
69
70
71
73
73
74
80
81
82

32

N

13
23

19
12
29
21
16
20
28

Monday August 2, 2021 - Red Dragon (Summer)

Ron Loring
James Ritchie
Dorian Robinson

50
53
55

11
23
4

10
12
13
15
16
19
20
21
23
27
28
29
30
32

35.00
25.00
16.00
13.00
10.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
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$ 35.00
S 24.00
$ 17.00
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Ryan Rathbun
Cody Hemingway
Nate Letourneau
Jason Ducharme
Luke Frye
Brandon Giguere
Ben Downing
Garrett Wyman
Mike Thibodeau
Michael Dagomes
Doug McGray
Keller Wyman
Jon McNally

Kyle Teacutter
Steve Harrington
Connor Twomey
Brad Forgues
Dylan Turner
Todd Cottle

Jon Flanders
Jerry Pepin
Danny Sanford
Kevin Knight
Brandon Forgues

Monday, August 16, 2021 - Talon (mixed tees, 17 holes)

Ryan Rathbun
Jeremiah Jones
Paul Vail

Ron Loring

Luke Frye

Victor Hurtuk
Chris Webb

Jon McNally
Mike Thibodeau
Michael Dagomes
Doug McGray
Michael Davala
Jason Quinn
Brandon Giguere
Jerry Pepin
Jason Ducharme
Alec Picard
Connor Twomey
Danny Sanford
Dylan Turner
Kevin Holmes

55
56
56
56
57
57
57
58
58
58
60
60
61
61
61
65
66
66
66
67
68
68
70
73

49
49
53
54
54
55
55
56
57
57
58
58
58
60
60
62
62
63
64
65
68

4
12
41
1
11
24
42
13
20
21
15

26
37
10
43
30
38
33
27

()}

10
11
13
15
19
20
21
23
25
26
28
29
30
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40

10
11
12
13
15
20
21
24
26

27
30
33
37
38
40
41
42

$ 13.00
$ 11.00
$ 9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

v n nun

30.00
22.00
18.00
12.00
10.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
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Brandon Forgues

71

40

Monday, August 30, 2021 - Red Dragon (Summer)

James Ritchie
Luke Frye

Dorian Robinson
Ron Loring

Sean Cormier
Nate Letourneau
Mike Thibodeau
Josh Paquet
Brandon Giguere
Jason Ducharme
Jon Flanders
Brad Forgues
Cole Garner
Chris Webb
Doug McGray
Ben Downing
Jerry Pepin
Connor Twomey
Jason Quinn
Brandon Forgues
Michael Dagomes
Dylan Turner
Jon McNally

Kris Tinker
Danny Sanford

Derek Counterman

Monday, September 14, 2021 - Talon (9 short tees)

Josh Paquet
Brandon Giguere
Michael Davala
Doug McGray
Mike Winslow
Ryan Rathbun
Ron Loring
Dorian Robinson
Patrick Talbot
Mike Thibodeau
Paul Vail

Jason Ducharme
Cole Garner

Ben Downing
Connor Twomey
Alec Picard

51
52
53
53
54
54
54
55
56
56
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
62
62
63
64
64
66
66
69
76

50
50
51
55
56
57
57
58
58
59
60
61
62
62
62
63

2
12
3
11
5
7
21
44
27
33
36
32
8
15
26
23
30
38
46
43
24
41
20
40
45

3
20

43
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34.00
24.00
18.00
14.00
12.00
10.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

28.00
22.00
16.00
12.00
10.00

7.00

5.00
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Kevin Holmes 65 42 42

Haydn Dumont 65 48 43

Dylan Turner 67 43 47

Jerry Pepin 76 33 48

** this is correct tally, actual tag distribution was incorrect due to TD error
Monday, September 27, 2021 - Red Dragon (Fall)

Josh Paquet 51 1 1 S
Dorian Robinson 51 20 3 S
Paul Vail 53 32 5 S
Brandon Giguere 55 3 11 S
Mike Thibodeau 55 30 20 S
Connor Twomey 56 42 21

Mike Winslow 59 5 23

Jon Flanders 59 23 26

Nate Letourneau 60 11 30

Jason Ducharme 62 33 32

Ben Downing 62 37 33

Michael Dagomes 62 41 36

Michael Davala 62 - -

Jerry Pepin 63 21 37

Dylan Turner 67 26 41

Cole Garner 71 36 42
Monday, October 4, 2021 - Red Dragon (Fall)

Josh Paquet 53 1 1 S
Mike Winslow 55 23 4 S
Ron Loring 57 10 10 S
Ben Downing 58 33 23 S
Jason Ducharme 59 32 25

Chris Webb 60 27 26

Cole Garner 60 42 27

Keller Wyman 61 25 32

Doug McGray 64 4 33

Jon Flanders 65 26 37

Jerry Pepin 68 37 40
Brandon Forgues 68 40 42
Monday, October 11 - Red Dragon (Fall)

Paul Vail 53 50 1 S
Ryan Rathbun 55 7 7 S
Brandon Giguere 55 11 10 S
Josh Paquet 56 1 11 S
Ron Loring 56 10 12 S
Mike Spinney 56 49 15

Mike Dagomes 59 36 25

Ben Downing 60 12 32

30.00
20.00
14.00
10.00

6.00

24.00
16.00
12.00

8.00

24.00
18.00
12.00
10.00

6.00



9 Doug McGray 60 33 33

10 Jason Ducharme 62 25 36
11 Mike Winslow 65 15 39
12 Keller Wyman 69 32 40
13 Jerry Pepin 70 40 49
14 Danny Sanford 73 39 50

Monday, October 18 - Red Dragon (Fall)

1 Dorian Robinson 53 3 3 S 20.00
2 Doug McGray 56 33 12 S 10.00
3 Ben Downing 57 32 27
4 Jason Ducharme 60 36 32
5 Ron Loring 63 12 33
6 Cole Garner 70 27 36

Monday, October 25 - Red Dragon (Fall) 16 holes due to darkness
1 Keller Wyman 52 40 1 S 18.00
2 Doug McGray 54 12 12 S 7.00
3 Mike Spinney 58 1 40
4 lIsaac Salisbury 58 51 50
5 Danny Sanford 64 50 51

Monday, November 1 - Red Dragon (Fall)
1 Josh Paquet 53 11 1 S 20.00
2 Ben Downing 56 27 11 S 12.00
3 Brandon Hinkley 59 - - S 8.00
4 Ron Loring 60 33 12
5 Doug McGray 61 12 27
6 Mike Spinney 61 40 33
7 Jerry Pepin 66 49 40
8 Keller Wyman 70 1 49

Sunday, December 5 - Red Dragon (Winter)
1 Cole Garner 52 36 36 S 15.00

Jerry Pepin 54 40 40
3 Keller Wyman 61 49 49



